
2014/3/29～31
福岡県営春日公園

３・４位決定戦 ５・６位決定戦

７・８位決定戦

３・４位決定戦
嶋田 早貴 (福･折尾愛真高) 川副

浦川 ひかる (福･折尾愛真高) 日高 川口 山下 聖奈 (福･折尾愛真高)

川副 優花 (福･柳川高) 植木 小長井 沙矢香 (福･折尾愛真高)

日高 未紗 (福･柳川高) 阿部 川口 紫織 (福･折尾愛真高)

原田 植木 優佳 (福･折尾愛真高)

阿部 阿部 祐梨子 (福･折尾愛真高)

原田 原田 彩乃 (福･折尾愛真高)

折元 絵理香 (福･八幡南高)

占部 ほのか (福･八幡南高)

折元 山下 聖奈 (福･折尾愛真高)

占部 小長井 沙矢香 (福･折尾愛真高)

折元 絵理香 (福･八幡南高)

占部 ほのか (福･八幡南高)

75

５・６位決定戦

7

62

萩尾
75

75
42 浦川

7

萩尾7
(福・柳川高）

川副
(福・折尾愛真高）

(福･柳川高)

7 萩尾

９・１０位決定戦

優衣

64

絵梨奈

浦川42

９・１０位決定戦

優貴

阿部

早貴

第４１回九州ジュニアテニス選手権大会　福岡県予選
順位決定戦

優花

未紗

祐梨子

内田

嶋田

《１８才女子シングルス》

菜々恵 (福･柳川高)13

(福・折尾愛真高）

(福・折尾愛真高）

《１８才女子ダブルス》

(福･折尾愛真高)矢野

(福・柳川高）

山下 聖奈

植木 優佳

萩尾

10

9

45

狩生

川副

日高

36

28

19

4

7

24

37

18

42 浦川
63

吉村
63

(福･柳川高)

ひかる

33 奈都音

4

61
16

７・８位決定戦

(福・折尾愛真高）

(福・折尾愛真高）

33 吉村

61

(福・折尾愛真高）

1

(福・柳川高）

1

24

25

山口

75
美咲

河村

37

山口
祐梨子

1 山口
(福･福大若葉高)

阿部
62

(福・折尾愛真高）

あやみ

19

62

１３・１４ 決定戦

36 嶋田

37

63

61

61

山下

10

14

１５・１６ 決定戦

18

28

7

4

優花

優貴

19聖奈 (福・折尾愛真高）

(福・柳川高） 4

(福･折尾愛真高)

狩生

(福･柳川高)

(福・折尾愛真高）

16

16

1414

川副

日高

矢野

25

植木

１１・１２位決定戦

山下

河村

63

63

33(福･柳川高)奈都音吉村

優佳

未紗

絵梨奈 (福・折尾愛真高）

45


